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MCCRAY STEVE/MCCRAY LAURA
314 SW TARA CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-5S-16-03745-310

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

33516.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/06/2025 TW 3.00 150,000 0 0 150,000

STANDARD
3

113,626
10,200

150,000
273,826
194,768
79,058

HX HB 50,722
28,336

273,826
0

273,826

1268/1364 1/15/2014 WD U I 37 32,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

STEVE & LAURA MCCRA

1137/0795 10/01/2007 CT Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

SUBRANDY LIMITED PA

2026
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000047814 Electrical Servic 0 08/02/2023

30049 M H 464 04/03/2012

2015HX Base Yr

314 SW TARA CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,880 116.9000 109.89 206,593 1985 1985 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1856

BAS 640 100 640 38,682

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 73,494

UOP 96 25 24 1,450

1,952 1,880 113,626

BAS= W76 S16 BAS= S16 E40 N16 W40$ E40 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$
E36 N16$.

BAS

76

16

40

36

16

BAS16

40

16

40

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 150,000


